* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.3-9
Optional OS Installation
Optional Accessories
Optional EOS Installation
Ordering InformationSpecifications
17" TFT Ultra Slim Industrial Panel PC w/ Intel® Pentium® M Processor
SpecificationsSpecifications
FeaturesFeatures

Windows® CE.NET
Linux Kernel 2.4
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PANEL1170-810-R 17" TFT panel PC w/  resistive T/S
PANEL1170-810-RC 17" TFT panel PC w/  resistive T/S & slim
 CD-ROM
PANEL1170-810-G 17" TFT panel PC w/ tempered glass
PANEL1170-810-GC 17" TFT panel PC w/ tempered glass & slim
 CD-ROM
SpecificationsSpecifications
Peripheral  Slim type floppy disk drive
Built-in Slim type CD-ROM / Combo / DVD-RW drive (optional)